
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

2014 Scotiabank Canadian Open Fastpitch Futures Gold Championship 

 

TEAM ITINERARY AND INFORMATION  

 
Date Activity 

Friday 11 July • FLIGHT to Auckland from Christchurch on NZ556 departs at 1.35pm 

• FLIGHT to Auckland from Wellington on NZ438 departs at 2.05pm 

• FLIGHT to Auckland from Napier on NZ8404 departs at 2.35pm 

• Team assembles at 4.45pm Auckland International Airport, check in at 5pm 

• Go through security check to international departure lounge at 5.45pm then team meeting  

• FLIGHT to Vancouver NZ84 departs at 8pm (flight duration is 14 hours) 

• Arrive local time 2.15pm, travel to Surrey 

• Check into PACIFIC INN HOTEL, 1160 King George Blvd., Surrey, BC, phone + 1 800 677 2248   

Saturday 12 July • Team Training   

• Shopping excursion 

Sunday 13 July • Warm Up Exhibition Games x 2 at 9am and 11am 

• Sightseeing or shopping (tbc) 

Monday 14 July • GAME vs. San Diego Renegades, Softball City Diamond 1, 1pm 

• Exhibition game (tbc)  

Tuesday 15 July • GAME vs. Vancouver Wildcats 97 GOLD, Softball City Diamond 3, 10.30am 

• Exhibition game (tbc)  

• Watch women's international game Team USA vs. Team Japan, Softball City Diamond 1, 

6.30pm  

Wednesday 16 July • Exhibition game (tbc)  

• GAME vs. WA Hurricanes, Softball City, Diamond 4, 7pm  

Thursday 17 July • GAME vs. Delta Heat 97, Softball City, Diamond 1, 10.30am 

• GAME vs. Surrey Storm 96, Clover Athletic Park, Diamond 8, 3.30pm 

 Friday 18 July • PLAY OFFS (schedule tbc) 

 Saturday 19 July • PLAY OFFS (schedule tbc) 

 Sunday 20 July • FINALS (schedule tbc) 

• Awards Ceremony 

• Tourist outing (if fits in with time) 

Monday 21 July • Pack up 

• Final shopping 

• FLIGHT to San Francisco on United Airlines (UA64584) departs  at 4.30pm (flight duration is 2 

hours 15 minutes) 

• FLIGHT to Auckland on NZ7 departs  at 9.30pm (flight duration is 13 hours) 

Tuesday 22 July • In transit / time zone changes 

Wednesday 23 July • Arrive into Auckland at 5.50am 

• FLIGHT to Napier on N5201 departs  at 9.40am 

• FLIGHT to Wellington on NZ7 departs  at 9.30pm   

 

 

Junior White Sox 


